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Nazwisko
Pietrzyk
Stawski
Marcinkiewicz
Wolski
Oleksiewicz
Bassendowski
Brewka
Kaminski
Kmiecik
Jakubczyk
Maslanko
Grzegorczyk
Pietrzak
Ulowski

Zaczek

Godycki - ¢wirko

Tekielski
Klimczewski
Szymczak
Mikulski
Gozdera
Riemer
Jedrzejczak
Eljasz

Borkowski

Korona-Trzebski

Tylke
Lemieszek
Goral
Bielecki
Wojewoda
Kazimierczak
Skrzypczak
Burchard
Kaczmarek
Szczepaniak
Drelich

Oles

TEXTILCROSS
WYNIKI - BIEG GLOWNY 10 km

Imie
Krzysztof
Michat
Leszek
Krzysztof
Maurycy
Piotr
Mariusz
Jan
Mariusz
Mariusz
Jakub
Bartosz
Andrzej
Jacek
Wiadystaw
Andrzej
Krzysztof
Andrzej
Szymon
Robert
Stawomir
Tomasz
Jacek
Robert
Grzegorz
Przemystaw
Jerzy
Grzegorz
Janusz
Norbert
Michat
Rafat
Kamil
Piotr
Monika
Piotr
Piotr

Katarzyna

Klub Czas
LKS KOLUSZKI 00:33:59 , 00
Bieg nad Jeziorskiem.pl  00:34:20 , 00
Aleksandrow-Kujawski 00:34:26 , 00
£6dz/A.G.C.2-L SPRINT  00:35:14 , 00
Szakale Batuty £6dz 00:36:00 , 00
todz 00:36:13 , 00
BIEGAM BO LUBIE 00:37:05 , 00
Straz Pozarna £6dz 00:37:24 , 00
todz 00:37:39 , 00
todz 00:37:50 , 00
Biegacz-Nowosolna 00:37:51 , 00
Pabianice 00:38:14 , 00
Pabianice Szakale tédz 00:38:25 , 00
FAN-RUN 00:39:58 , 00
Biegacz Nowosolna Andpol00:40:07 , 00
Arturéwek t6dz 00:40:20 , 00
todz 00:40:22 , 00
t6dz Forever Young 00:40:30 , 00
Biegacze Aruréwek 00:40:43 , 00
Powerade t.6dz 00:40:51 , 00
Trucht Skierniewice 00:40:56 , 00
MKT 00:40:59 , 00
todz 00:41:08 , 00
todz 00:41:13 , 00
t6dz KB Arturowek 00:41:14 , 00
tédz 00:41:14 ,01
todz 00:41:16 , 00
todz 00:41:22 , 00
todz 00:41:49 , 00
Konstantynow £édzki 00:41:51 , 00
Szakale Batuty 00:41:54 , 00
Bogdanka 00:41:57 , 00
todz 00:41:58 , 00
Andrzejow 00:41:59 , 00
Start £6dz 00:42:02 , 00
todz 00:42:02 , 01
todz 00:42:20 , 01
Szakale Batuty £6dz 00:42:25 , 00
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35
36

Nr

224
304
354
403
291
363
203
391
370
272
267
205
407
270
290
262
406
293
302
207
296
202
355
230
206
379
373
201
209
208
227
234
297
222
384
388
369
284

Rok ur

1979
1985
1983
1983
1982
1974
1984
1968
1970
1976
1991
1977
1975
1968
1963
1959
1979
1962
1990
1970
1968
1965
1958
1968
1955
1976
1982
1995
1961
190

1973
1979
1991
1958
1989
1979
1990
1986



Miejsce
39
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Nazwisko
Glonek
Poptawski
Sek
Machacz
Bala
Wilgocki
Sabana
Adamczewski
Krolak
Drach
Danych
Ziankowski
Korczynhski
Pietrzak
Borys
Mizerski
Klonowicz
Palmowski
Obodecki
Hendzelwski
Moraczewski
Balicki
lIski
Stepniak
Garbowicz
Bedyk
Stepien
Nowak
Milczarek
Gatka
Tajchman
Michalak
Stepniak
Tosik
Tylke
Pelinski
Badowska
Podzinski
Antczak
Czuba

Kasiewicz

Imie
Monika
Karol
Pawet
Barttomiej
Michat
Tomasz
Witold
Maciej
Jonatan
Barttomiej
Krzysztof
Michat
Stanistaw
Piotr
Krzysztof
Janusz
Jacek
Maciej
Bartosz
Marek
Dariusz
Jacek
Woijciech
Michat
Tomasz
Tomasz
tukasz
Stawomir
Janusz
Tomasz
Cezary
Tomasz
Woijciech
Witold
Jerzy
Jarostaw
Sylwia
Edward
Agnieszka
Krzysztof

Grzegorz

Klub
LKS Koluszki
Lurbel Running Team
Zgierz
Bedon Przykoscielny
todz
Lurbel Running Team
todz
tédz, UKS BUSHI
todz
Betchatow
Aleksandrow todzki
todz
todz
KB Arturéwek t6dz
todz
todz
todz
todz
todz
Tomaszéw Mazowiecki
todz
Biegacz Nowosolna
todz
Zgierz
Betchatow
todz
todz
KB Arturéwek
todz
Unicar t6dz
Tomaszéw Mazowiecki
todz
Zgierz
BRE RUNNERS
Ozorkéw
todz
FAN-RUN TEAM
todz
todz
Sliwniki
todz

Czas
00:42:35
00:42:40
00:42:43
00:42:57
00:43:10
00:43:18
00:43:44
00:43:50
00:43:54
00:43:57
00:43:59
00:44:04
00:44:10
00:44:18
00:44:20
00:44:23
00:44:24
00:44:32
00:44:35
00:44:36
00:44:38
00:44:42
00:44:49
00:44:51
00:44:53
00:44:54
00:44:56
00:45:04
00:45:06
00:45:12
00:45:17
00:45:25
00:45:27
00:45:30
00:45:40
00:45:41
00:45:44
00:45:45
00:45:50
00:45:52
00:45:53
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37
38
39
40
M
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72

73
74

Nr

390
277
301
352
353
278
380
204
285
383
368
468
367
218
264
392
374
223
216
309
378
286
395
299
386
381
398
294
360
221
411
364
300
312
375
303
268
382
361
244
393

Rok ur

1981
1960
1978
1988
1986
1965
190

1973
1993
1986
1958
1979
1953
1969
1974
1962
1967
1970
1977
1944
1987
1963
1950
1980
1968
1978
1981
1966
1962
1987
1974
1968
1971
1982
1963
1963
1980
1961
1976
1971
1964
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80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Nazwisko
Kowalski
Niemczewski
Kuzniar
Barhnski
Fret
Dudkiewicz
Kirsz
Wojcik
Brzeski
Otocka
Sylwestrowicz
Kosela
Zajdel
Witaszek
Banica
Zasada
Smolinski
Goszczynski
Walkowiak
Choraziak
Czarnecki
Mularczyk
Chorzewska
Bogusz
Sekowski
Hopaluk
Dobiesz
Szymanski
Woédczynski
Grams
Stepien
Kolczynhski
Smolinski
Dominiak
Dominiak
Szkudlarek
Matusiak
Szopek
Sikorski
Pietrzak

Kupis

Imie
Wiodzimierz
Pawet
Marcin
Stawomir
Zbigniew
Marek
Marek
Krzysztof
Rafat
Anna
Wojciech
Sebastian
Andrzej
Woijciech
Jan
Witold
Michat
Ryszard
Dariusz
Witold
Stawomir
Marcin
Katarzyna
Mateusz
Pawet
Krzysztof
Artur
Grzegorz
Marek
Jacek
Andrzej
Dariusz
Mariusz
Sylwester
Andrzej
Robert
Ryszard
Jacek
Jacek
Pawet

Marian

Klub
todz
todz
todz
todz
todz
todz
Pabianice
todz
Konstantynéw t.odzki
Andrespol
todz
todz
Glowno
todz
KB Arturéwek t.6dz
todz
todz
todz
todz
todz
todz
Biegacz Nowosolna
todz
todz
todz
teczyca
todz
todz
todz
todz
Opoczno
todz
todz
todz
Stopa Lodz
Pabianice
Ozorkéw
todz
todz
Pabianice
todz

Czas
00:45:56
00:45:58
00:46:03
00:46:08
00:46:09
00:46:19
00:46:23
00:46:24
00:46:45
00:46:46
00:46:48
00:47:01
00:47:02
00:47:08
00:47:27
00:47:38
00:47:45
00:48:05
00:48:23
00:48:25
00:48:27
00:48:30
00:48:34
00:48:34
00:48:48
00:48:59
00:49:03
00:49:11
00:49:14
00:49:24
00:49:42
00:49:59
00:50:02
00:50:23
00:50:26
00:50:29
00:50:46
00:50:50
00:51:08
00:51:14
00:51:24
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

Nr

263
217
399
231
213
351
276
214
271
359
397
400
229
215
404
219
467
401
412
226
405
287
358
402
237
306
408
243
211
225
357
372
466
377
280
212
376
265
350
371
410

Rok ur

1955
1976
1977
1968
1952
1958
1967
1962
1990
1988
1980
1985
1980
1973
1946
1971
1990
1947
1978
1967
1966
1976
1986
1987
1980
1959
1989
1990
1972
1973
1982
1961
1963
1958
1953
1967
1950
1959
1950
1968
1945



Miejsce
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157

Nazwisko
Rzeznicki
Stempien
Krzewina
Hopaluk
Frankenberg
Biernacki
Zakrzewski
Lis
Frontczak
Kazimierczak
Bernecka
Sasin
Stempien
Szewczyk
Btazejczyk
Kacprzak
Tomczyk
Cywinska
Dunajczyk
Raszyk
Jedrzejczak
Brzezinski
Wolski
Gtuchowski
Szapiel
Gruszecki
Janutajtys
Kujawiak
Walkowiak
Sokotowski
Smolarek
Metrycka
Mroczek
Stokowska
Nickuta
Murawski

Kaczmarkiewicz

Imie
Andrzej
Zbigniew
Roman
Sylwia
Matgorzata
Adam
Pawet
Jan
Robert
Adam
Bozena
Agata
Jakub
Szymon
Agnieszka
Piotr
Arkadiusz
Edyta
Piotr
Piotr
Pawet
Piotr
Marian
Stawomir
Marek
Przemystaw
Dorota
Jacek
Jacek
Andrzej
Antoni
Anna
Marta
Elzbieta
Zbyszek
Jerzy
Krzysztof

Klub
todz
todz
Zgierz
teczyca

t6dz Biegacz Nowosolna

todz

Czas
00:51:34
00:51:38
00:51:45
00:51:47
00:51:52
00:52:06

Biegacz Nowosolna Nekla 00:52:10

Biegacz Nowosolna
£6dz Straz Miejska
todz

Sciez. Bieg. tédz
toédz

todz

toédz

todz

todz

Biegacz Nowosolna
Pabianice
Pabianice

todz

Kutno

FAN-RUN TEAM
todz

Zgierz

todz

toédz

Biegacz Nowosolna
toédz

toédz

todz

00:52:12
00:52:20
00:52:28
00:52:37
00:52:46
00:53:05
00:53:15
00:53:18
00:53:39
00:53:52
00:53:52
00:53:52
00:54:04
00:54:19
00:54:19
00:54:29
00:54:50
00:55:07
00:55:47
00:55:51
00:55:58
00:56:43
00:56:57

TKKF ZNP Tomaszéw Maz00:57:45

Biegacz Nowosolna
todz

KB Arturéwek t.6dz
KB Arturdwek tédz
Zgierz

todz

00:58:15
00:59:13
01:00:10
01:00:10
01:00:44
01:05:53
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114
115
116

117
118
119
120
121

122
123

124
126

125
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

134
135
136
137

138
139
140

10
11

12

13

14

15
16
17

Nr

236
396
307
305
239
210
241
235
274
220
240
281
389
232
385
273
288
289
365
310
356
269
266
362
409
366
292
394
311
279
242
387
298
282
283
295
413

Rok ur

1951
1967
1980
1981
1955
1950
1978
1966
1972
1991
1961
1977
1980
1962
1965
1953
1973
1984
1957
1953
1965
1976
1954
1986
1962
1982
1973
1966
1984
1954
1949
1974
1990
1959
1955
1947
1961



